
 

Date Day Time Field Home Team Visitor Team
11/14/2011 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Papa's Pizza The Panthers

Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 The Sons Regulators
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Asheville Tuggers Biltmore Church

11/28/2011 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Biltmore Church Regulators
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Asheville Tuggers Papa's Pizza
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 The Sons The Panthers

12/5/2011 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Asheville Tuggers The Panthers
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Regulators Papa's Pizza
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Biltmore Church The Sons

12/12/2011 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Papa's Pizza The Sons
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Biltmore Church The Panthers
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Regulators Asheville Tuggers

1/2/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Asheville Tuggers The Sons
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 The Panthers Regulators
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Biltmore Church Papa's Pizza

1/9/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 The Panthers Papa's Pizza
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Biltmore Church Asheville Tuggers
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Regulators The Sons

1/16/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 Regulators Biltmore Church
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 The Panthers The Sons
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Papa's Pizza Asheville Tuggers

  
1/23/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 The Panthers Asheville Tuggers

Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Papa's Pizza Regulators
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 The Sons Biltmore Church

1/30/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 The Sons Papa's Pizza
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Asheville Tuggers Regulators
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 The Panthers Biltmore Church

2/6/2012 Monday 6:30 Mem. Stad 2 The Sons Asheville Tuggers
Monday 7:30 Mem. Stad 2 Regulators The Panthers
Monday 8:30 Mem. Stad 2 Papa's Pizza Biltmore Church 
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Bryan Fish: 828-251-4026
Weather Hot Line: 828-251-4082

Asheville Parks, Recreation & Cultural Arts

2011-2012 Adult Flag Football
C2 Division

www.ashevillenc.gov/parks
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